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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

lveco 460 + LNG + 10 PIECES IN STOCK

Construccion
Afio de construccién
Id
Numero de
identificacion del
vehiculo
Configuracion del eje
Nimero de ejes
Transmisién
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emision
Potencia
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura

Descripcion
WIMMG2ATZ0C430859

Tractor estandar
2020

430859

WIMMG2ATZ0C430859

4x2

Automético
623.911 km
Otros

Euro 6

338 kW (460 PK)
19.800 kg
11.498 kg

8.302 kg

625 cm

255 cm
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